DOC# LastName

272531
188965
334096
297058
170613
270176
325584
304325
337858
316491
177829
316359
251363
162763

Johnson
Bradley
Davis
Duncan
Davis
Herrington
Beard
Montgomery
Pierce
Nalley
Evans
Swann
Hehman
Owen

Releases - January 17, 2025

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Frank
Bobby
Caleb
Nicholas
Paula
Ronnie
Lormor
Zackary
Jamie
Ben
David
Levi
Matthew
Jason

Leander
Gene
Wayne
G

ConTrail
D

Wesley

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Kenton County Det. Cntr

Kentucky State Reformatory

Adair County Jail

Crittenden County Detention Center
Leslie County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cnir

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Wayne County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp

Fulton County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



